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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2016-2017

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year B.A. (H) Political Science
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Roll No

DEVANSHU GOYAL

PAUL S. KAPOOR

LAKSHAY JETHANI

KARAN DEEP CHOUDHARY

HARSH PRIYADARSHI

AKSHAY KUMAR

KAPIL SHARMA

YADVENDER YADAV

JYOTI

RAJESH PHALSWAL

SUMIT

SHRINATH

UDIT MISHRA

RAHUL KUMAR

SHABNAM

DHARMENDER SINGH

HITESH MEHRA

OMENDAR PAL SINGH

BHARAT SHARMA

MD. ABDULLAH

AAYUSHI TANDON

ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH

KUNAL ROHILLA

ANSHUMALI JOSHI

MAYANK CHOPRA

ANKIT SHARMA

JAYANTI DEVI

ANKIT SINGH

HIMANSHU

YOGESH

AKSHAY KUMAR

SONALI

Name

6th Semester

227671 231683 232601 232602 232603 232606

23 15 43 41 49

10 23 15 47 41 49

23 15 47 41 49

23 15 47 41 49

23 15 47 41 49

12 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

15 15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

15 15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

15 15 47 41 49

15 15 47 41 49

15 15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

23 15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

15 15 47 41 49

23 15 47 41 49

29 12 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

11 15 47 41 49

23 15 47 41 49

38 15 47 41 49

23 15 47 41 49

5 27 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

23 15 47 41 49

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

2 5 19 15 24

3 20 11 36 37 37

0 0 15 22 11

21 11 38 30 42

22 12 38 35 46

0 0 31 0 0

13 10 34 35 32

0 0 22 1

14 11 37 33 36

6 25 32 27

13 8 36 30 39

11 37 33 40

14 11 38 36 37

11 11 36 33 37

14 13 45 35 35

11 12 33 31

19 9 34 33 37

0 12 16 9

8 15 15 26

14 7 33 35 34

17 7 30 32 31

25 9 12 34 36 40

11 10 39 32 39

9 23 34 32

7 0 11 15 4

23 9 33 34 37

21 13 42 36 39

19 10 32 37 39

2 13 12 41 35 39

19 12 46 37 42

10 12 39 36 40

17 10 34 35 34

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.
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175
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179
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167

167
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193

179

152

163

175

190

175
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179
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48
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23

131
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142

87

132

37

64

123

117

156

131

98

37
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151

137

142

156

137

130
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85
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24
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81
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23
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77
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Tot
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Tot 
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Roll No

RENU CHAWLA

DIVYA JADOUN

BHUVNESH NIRVAN

VIKASH KUMAR

MONIKA YADAV

SANJAY

SAHIL YADAV

PRANJAL KULI

CHETAN KUMAR

BUDH RAJ

UMESH

ALTAF AHMED

SANDEEP MEENA

LALITA KUMARI

DHEERAJ KUMAR

GOVIND CHAUDHARY

AMAN

JAIDEEP

ANSHUL SEHRAWAT

SATYAM

SONAM CHAUHAN

JASMEET KAUR

KAPIL PANWAR

ANAMIKA DUBEY

SANDEEP

HASHMEETA SEHGAL

NITESH KUMAR

SHUBHAM BAHUKHANDI

VISHESH KUMAR

PRIYANKA

VATIKA

AJEET KUMAR RAY

Name

6th Semester

227671 231683 232601 232602 232603 232606

15 15 47 41 49

6 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

23 15 47 41 49

12 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

23 15 47 41 49

23 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

12 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

12 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

15 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

23 15 47 41 49

29 12 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

23 15 47 41 49

5 23 15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

29 12 15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

12 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

9 9 30 35 34

5 0 12 0 18

17 14 47 35 43

19 10 31 32 35

5 9 33 35 40

13 12 41 36 36

17 9 15 30 32

17 8 20 17 31

15 7 16 26 27

10 10 28 32 37

0 12 26 32 41

19 12 40 39 43

6 9 16 30 28

13 11 37 36 41

13 9 36 32 32

12 8 30 35 38

10 11 36 35 40

6 14 30 21

11 8 23 36 25

18 6 12 36 37 40

11 9 37 35 45

16 10 24 35 33

1 10 11 39 34 41

9 26 17 33

0 10 7 0

0 8 33 13

14 5 9 30 34 29

8 20 32 36

2 9 17 30 28

10 11 39 34 40

9 26 31 28

13 12 42 39 44

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

167

158

179

175

164

179

175

175

179

179

164

179

164

179

167

179

179

152

175

193

179

175

180

152

152

152

193

152

164

179

152

179

117

35

156

127

122

138

103

93

91

117

111

153

89

138

122

123

132

71

103

149

137

118

136

85

17

54

121

96

86

134

94

150

70

22

87

73

74

77

59

53

51

65

68

85

54

77

73

69

74

47

59

77

77
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56

11

36
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52

75

62

84

Tot
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Tot 
Obt.
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 (%)Sr.No
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Roll No

PALLAVI

PRABHAT KUMAR MAHTO

KAMLPREET KAUR

ROHIT KUSHWAHA

SHREYA KAPOOR

GAURAV

AMAN GOYAL

RAHUL BANSAL

MAHIMA TOMAR

MEGHA GOYAL

RAJNI SHARMA

SWATI

TAPAN SHARMA

MEENAKSHI

KANIKA BHALLA

MOHD JAFAR

AFSAR AHMAD

RAMESH KUMAR YADAV

NEHA

SHEEL RAGHAV

TS TONGMINTHANG HAOKIP

PARVEEN YADAV

LOVELY

RAJAT

RITU YADAV

NAGWANG TENZIN

VISHAL CHANDELIYA

AMRITA NAHAR

RAIZADA SHAURYA BALI

NIKHIL GODARA

MOHIT TARACHANDANI

HANSRAJ YADAV

Name

6th Semester

227671 231683 232601 232602 232603 232606

27 15 47 41 49

12 15 47 41 49

12 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

12 15 47 41 49

10 12 15 47 41 49

12 15 47 41 49

12 15 47 41 49

29 12 15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

15 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

12 15 47 41 49

29 12 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

12 15 47 41 49

27 15 47 41 49

12 15 47 41 49

15 47 41 49

12 15 47 41 49

12 15 47 41 49

15 47 20 49

15 47 20 49

12 15 47 41 49

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

12 11 36 31 42

4 9 32 31 33

11 9 37 36 38

13 9 33 33 41

5 9 25 17

11 10 34 30 36

11 26 15 34

10 1 14 30

9 20 34 32

1 8 11 28 33 33

11 11 38 33 40

8 9 29 33 37

17 6 12 39 35 42

9 19 31 36

0 0 0 0

0 9 0 10

5 15 12 21

11 9 18 15 33

3 14 45 38 44

12 12 32 38 42

24 8 11 33 36 34

1 11 39 37 42

14 12 40 36 39

8 10 21 33 33

12 12 42 36 40

6 7 10 20 28

0 16 12 16

7 9 23 28 33

8 7 23 28 32

10 21 0 31

0 0 0 0

6 10 36 34 33

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

179

164

164

179

152

179

152

152

164

174

164

164

193

152

152

152

152

167

179

164

193

179

179

164

179

164

152

164

164

131

131

164

132

109

131

129

56

121

86

55

95

114

133

116

151

95

0

19

53

86

144

136

146

130

141

105

142

71

44

100

98

62

0

119

74

66

80

72

37

68

57

36

58

66

81

71

78

63

0

13

35

51

80

83

76

73

79

64

79

43

29

61

60

47

0

73

Tot
 Marks.

Tot 
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No
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890

891

892

893

894
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116

117

118

119

122

123

Roll No

DEVINDER SINGH

ASHISH

BHASKAR

AMAN AZHAAN

GAGANDEEP SIKKA

PRAVEEN YADAV

Name

6th Semester

227671 231683 232601 232602 232603 232606

27 15 47 41 49

15 47 20 49

12 15 47 41 49

12 47 41 49

28 41 49

15 47 41 23

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

20 11 38 34 40

0 0 0 0

11 10 31 36 37

7 16 11 0

0 0 0

0 20 19 0

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

179

131

164

149

118

126

143

0

125

34

0

39

80

0

76

23

0

31

Tot
 Marks.

Tot 
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

97
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100

101
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916

917

918
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922

923

Ref No.


